MultiDSLA Nodes
Datasheet
This Datasheet describes features, specifications and ordering
information relating to the Node types which may be part of
a MultiDSLA test system.  A complete test system consists of a
MultiDSLA Controller user interface application, plus one or more
types of the ‘node’ devices described here.
See also the following:

MultiDSLA
NodesDatasheet
Ordering Information
Cellular Voice Quality Testing
using DSLA
Product No. Model Description
ISDN
BRI
000033 BRIPC-DKM ISDN BRI including PCI card and software. Dongle Key Management
PRI
000035 PRIPC-DKM ISDN PRI including E1/T1 PCI card and software. Dongle Key Management
000037 PRI-DKM ISDN PRI (excluding E1/T1 PCI card and software). Dongle Key Management
Digital Speech Level Analyser
DSLAII
000029 DSLAIIC  DSLAIIC - 2 channel unit
000030 DSLAIIC4  DSLAIIC -  4 channel 19 inch rack-mounting unit
000031 DSLAIIC6  DSLAIIC - 6 channel 19 inch rack-mounting unit
DSLA Options and Accessories
Handset
000012 USP Universal Smartphone LRGM Adapter
000013 USPR Universal Smartphone LRMG Adapter
GPS
000100 PEAQ PEAQ Audio Quality metrics. Requires DSLAIIC 48k
000107 ASI Audio Streaming Integrity Metric
000016 GPSM-USB GPS Module - USB power supply connector
000017 GPSM-DSLA GPS Module - DSLA power supply connector
000018 GPSM-SERIAL GPS Module - DSLA Serial Connector (from DSLA S/N 5945)
000019 GPS-E25 GPS Extension Cable 25m for GPSM-DSLA
000020 GPS-E25S GPS Extension Cable 25m for GPSM- SERIAL
000021 GPS-E50 GPS Extension Cable 50m for GPSM-DSLA
000022 GPS-E50S GPS Extension Cable 50m for GPSM- SERIAL
000014 GPSCONV-USB GPS Connection Cable Conversion for supplied Garmin GPS - USB power supply
000015 GPSCONV-DSLA GPS Connection Cable Conversion for supplied Garmin GPS - DSLA power supply
Other Accessories
000023 DCC DSLA Connection Cables